Parents Survey Results — Overview of Both Surveys

INFANTS SURVEY (44 15T- 6™ AND ALC SURVEY
responses) (129 responses)
Q1 Class response Junior Infants: 20 out of 1%t 27 out of possible 52
possible 53 2" 37 out of possible 55
Senior Infants : 24 out of 3: 28 out of possible 51
possible 55 4th: 23 out of possible 28
5% 14 out of possible 28
6" : 18 out of possible 27
ALC:1 out of possible 12
*more classes than responses
due to siblings
Q2. Is it difficult for you or your | No 93.2% No: 84.7 %
child to access the work set by | Yes 6.8% Yes: 15.3%

the school?

Q3.Are you happy with the
amount of schoolwork you are
receiving from the school?

About Right 68.2%
Too Much 2.3%
Too Little 29.5%

About Right 82.1 %
Too Much 11.1 %
Too Little 6.8%

Q4. How is your child finding
remote learning?

Managing well 27.3%
Managing Comfortably 18.2%
Managing Okay 34.1%

Finding it Difficult 18.2%
Finding it really Difficult 2.3%

Managing well 18.1%
Managing Comfortably 23.1%
Managing Okay 37.1%

Finding it Difficult 17.1%
Finding it really Difficult 3.4%

Q5. Do you feel you have
enough communication and
engagement from the teacher?

Yes 71.4%
No 28.6%

Yes 77.3 %
No 22.7%

Q6.Are the Pre Recorded
Teaching Videos

What do you find most helpful/
easier to access for your child?

Helpful 97.7%
Not Helpful 2.3%

Pre Recorded Videos: 44.1%
Live Lessons: 55.9%

Q7. How often would you like
group video calls for your
child?

N/A

None: 2.5%

Once a week: 10.2%

Twice a week:47.5%

Three times a week or more
39.8%




